Wis. Valley Conference Boys Soccer
Merrill at Wausau East

Date:

Final Score: Wausau East 3, Merrill 2

(Game called in 77th minute due to lightning and darkness)
SCORING SUMMARY

Half
1

2
2
2
2

GOALKEEPING
Player
Mason Gilbert

Sam Petralia

TEAM STATS
Team

Merrill

Wausau East

Time
44:33
59:50
69:18
73:46
75:00

Team
East
Merrill
East
East
Merrill

Team
Merrill

Wausau East

Shots

11
13

Goal

Ishrag Rahman
Joe Ladewig
Ishrag Rahman
Jordan Thao
Zach Weix

Shots
On Goal
9
7

Sept. 6

Minutes
Played
77

77

Fouls

Assist

Melese Klinner

Hunter Wallace
Elkin Thao

UA

Austin Burgener

Goals
Allowed
3

Corner
Kicks

Goalie
Saves
4

Yellow
Cards

Decision
(W,LorT)
L



