Wis. Valley Conference Boys Soccer Merrill at Wausau East

Date: Sept. 6

Final Score: Wausau East 3, Merrill 2 (Game called in 77th minute due to lightning and darkness)

SCORING SUMMARY

Half	Time	Team	Goal	Assist
1	44:33	East	Ishraq Rahman	Melese Klinner
2	59:50	Merrill	Joe Ladewig	Hunter Wallace
2	69:18	East	Ishraq Rahman	Elkin Thao
2	73:46	East	Jordan Thao	UA
2	75:00	Merrill	Zach Weix	Austin Burgener

GOALKEEPING		Minutes	Goals	Goalie	Decision
Player	Team	Played	Allowed	Saves	(W, L or T)
Mason Gilbert	Merrill	77	3	4	L
Sam Petralia	Wausau East	77	2	7	W

TEAM STATS		Shots			Yellow
Team	Shots	On Goal	Fouls	Kicks	Cards
Merrill	11	9	1	6	0
Wausau East	13	7	9	3	1